
  Time   Day   Date   Time   Day   Date
1. Intl. Chinese-Speaking Conference Anaheim 7:30pm Thursday Feb. 11   7:30pm Friday Feb. 12

12:30pm Friday Feb. 12   12:30pm Lord's Day Feb. 14

2. Intl. Training for Elders and Resp. Ones Anaheim 7:30pm Monday Apr. 4   8:30am Friday Apr. 8
12:30pm Thursday Apr. 7   12:30pm    Lord's Day Apr. 10

3. Intl. Memorial Day Conference Washington, D.C. 7:30pm Thursday May 26
      (Includes international co-workers) 12:30pm Friday May 27   7:30pm       Friday May 27
      (N. Amer. co-workers' meetings) *4:00pm Monday May 30   12:30pm Monday May 30

9:30pm Tuesday May 31

4. Summer Training Anaheim 7:30pm Lord's Day July 3   4:00pm    Monday July 4
12:30pm Monday July 4   9:30pm Saturday July 9

5. Intl. Training for Elders and Resp. Ones Gold Coast, 9:30am Tuesday Oct. 4   8:30am Thursday Oct. 6
Australia 12:30pm Wednesday Oct. 5   9:30pm Saturday Oct. 8

6. Intl. Thanksgiving Conference San Jose, CA 7:30pm Wednesday Nov. 23
      (Includes international co-workers) 12:30pm Thursday Nov. 24   7:30pm   Thursday Nov. 24
      (N. Amer. co-workers' meetings) *4:00pm Lord's Day Nov. 27   12:30pm Lord's Day Nov. 27

9:30pm Monday Nov. 28

7. Winter Training Anaheim 7:30pm Lord's Day Dec. 25   4:00pm     Monday Dec. 26
12:30pm Monday Dec. 26   9:30pm Saturday Dec. 31

* Subject to change by decision of the co-workers (does not affect travel plans)
This information is online at http://coworkers.net/schedule

2016 Co-workers' Meetings
Related to the Seven Feasts 

Beginning and Ending Dates (as of 11/30/2015)

Conference/ Training Location
Beginning of Co-workers' Meetings Beginning of Conf.  / Training

Ending of Co-workers' Meetings Ending of Conf. / Tra ining


